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ITEM NO. & DESCRIPTION

BASIS
OF
AWARD

DOUGLAS PRINTING LTD.
Tukwila, WA

JBS PRINTING
Stoughton, MA

LEATHERBACK PRINTING
Kirland, WA

WESTERN TYPE
Seattle, WA

PREVIOUS
Douglas Printing

UNIT RATE COSsT

UNIT RATE

COoSsT

UNIT RATE COSsT

UNIT RATE

COSsT

UNIT RATE

COSsT

P

1

RINTI

NG AND BINDING:

Invitations and invitations
envelopes, printing one side
in a single ink color for the
envelopes and printing one or
two sides in a single ink color
on the invitations.

Cost per side.

(@ N

dy and/or setup

(b)  Running per 100 copies...................

Reply cards, replly envelope,
guest passes, reception cards
printing one or two sides in a
single ink color.

Cost per side.

(@ N

dy and/or setup

(b)  Running per 100 copies...................

Programs printing in a single
ink color, head to head
including saddle-stitching.
Cost per page.
(@ N dy and/or setup

(b)  Running per 100 copies..
Additional Color(s); printing

in an addition ink color other
than the first single ink.

Cost per page.

() dy and/or setup.

(b)  Running per 100 copies...................

Metallic ink; printing in metallic ink
Cost per side.

(@ N dy and/or setup.

(b)  Running per 100 copies...................

COMPOSITION:
(2)
(b)

Typesetting, per average line of type.

Computer time rounded to the

nearest 15 increment. Cost per hour.

209
585

72
202

32
90

18

50

12
34

1176

12

15.80
4.50

3302.20
2632.50

15.80
4.50

1137.60
909.00

11.00
175

352.00
157.50

18.00
3.00

324.00
150.00

26.50
4.50

318.00
153.00

0.60 705.60

60.00 720.00

20.40
5.76

20.40
4.93

26.40
7.96

67.20

7.96

79.20
7.96

0.66

86.40

4263.60
3369.60

1468.80
995.86

844.80
716.40

1209.60

398.00

950.40
270.64

776.16

1036.80

18.00
5.35

3762.00
3129.75

18.00
5.10

1296.00
1030.20

12.00
3.18

384.00
286.20

22.00
3.00

396.00
150.00

22.00
3.00

264.00
102.00

1.15 1352.40

75.00 900.00

28.70
6.72

28.00
5.75

37.80
9.28

78.40

9.28

82.60
9.28

0.49

49.00

5998.30
3931.20

2016.00
1161.50

1209.60
835.20

1411.20

464.00

991.20
315.52

576.24

588.00

10.00
4.00

10.00
4.00

5.00
1.50

15.00

1.50

15.00
2.00

0.50

50.00

2090.00
2340.00

720.00
808.00

160.00
135.00

270.00

75.00

180.00
68.00

588.00

600.00
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TITLE: "INVITATIONS, PROGRAMS, ETC."
BASIS |DOUGLAS PRINTING LTD. JBS PRINTING LEATHERBACK PRINTING WESTERN TYPE PREVIOUS
ITEM NO. & DESCRIPTION OF  |Tukwila, WA Stoughton, MA Kirland, WA Seattle, WA Douglas Printing
AWARD | UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST
. FILMS:
(a) Trim/Page-size unit from
conventional camera copy.
Cost per film 330 3.00 990.00 7.92 2613.60 8.00 2640.00 6.60 2178.00 3.00 990.00
(b) Line illustration from
conventional camera copy
CoSt Pr illUStTAtioN. ..o 35 5.00 175.00 4.20 147.00 8.00 280.00 6.00 210.00 3.00 105.00
(c) Halftones from conventional
camera copy.
Cost per halftone. 24 7.00 168.00 14.40 345.60 15.00 360.00 11.00 264.00 5.00 120.00
(d) Film from computer disk
or CD. Cost per 100
square inch 5 6.00 30.00 12.00 60.00 8.00 40.00 20.00 100.00 4.00 20.00
IV. STOCK/PAPER: (per 100 leaves)
(@) White BONd (20-10.)......cvurvrreieririnieieeenicnis 23 0.75 17.25 3.60 82.80 1.60 36.80 3.00 69.00 0.70 16.10
(b) White Wove Envelopes (28-b.).... 50 6.00 300.00 8.04 402.00 6.00 300.00 6.70 335.00 5.50 275.00
(c) Vellum-Finish Paneled Cards,
sizes 4-1/4 x 5-1/2" to 4-5/8 x 6-1/ 50 7.00 350.00 9.24 462.00 7.40 370.00 7.70 385.00 4.50 225.00
(d) White Vellum-Finish Cover (65-Ib. 23 3.60 82.80 5.22 120.06 4.60 105.80 4.35 100.05 3.50 80.50
(e) White Vellum-Finish Cover (80 Ib. 3 4.25 12.75 5.87 17.61 5.15 15.45 4.89 14.67 4.00 12.00
(f) White Index (110-b.) 2 3.25 6.50 3.61 7.22 3.35 6.70 3.01 6.02 3.00 6.00
(9) Colored Index (110-lb.) 2 3.50 7.00 3.86 7.72 3.50 7.00 3.22 6.44 3.30 6.60
CONTRACTOR TOTALS $13,000.70 $20,566.27 $17,214.30 $23,166.14 $9,890.20
DISCOUNT NET 1.00% $205.66 2.00% $344.29 NET 2.00% $197.80
DISCOUNTED TOTALS $13,000.70 20 days $20,360.61 20 DAYS $16,870.01 $23,166.14 20 days $9,692.40
Reviewed By:



